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VETS

L

M

L

M
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King River Cafe, Chiltern Bowl

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

4th Week Day Aggregrate

Stableford

Sunday, 29 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
GRAND FINAL DAY

Stableford Franks Footwear

Saturday, 28 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

PH Grand Final Day Eve StablefordFriday, 27 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
L Ladies 18 HoleThursday, 26 September 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Stableford

Stableford
Town & Country Tavern

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm
Wednesday, 25 September 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

School 

Holidays
Ladies 18 Hole StablefordTuesday, 24 September 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run

L

M

Monday, 23 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-F Medley

Captain v President day,                            

Bring a plate

Sunday, 22 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
Stableford

VETS Stableford

Thursday, 19 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social Golf

School 

Holidays
Medal of Medals StrokeSaturday, 21 September 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Friday, 20 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

FOURSOMES CHAMPIONSHIP

Wednesday, 18 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole Alt Stableford 2nd Rnd Singles K/OTuesday, 17 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

VETS Stableford

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stroke

Monday, 16 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

M

Friday, 13 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Stroke 

S9-B Medley Stableford Mixed Foursomes ChampionshipsSunday, 15 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monthly Medal Saturday, 14 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Thursday, 12 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford
 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm. 18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm
Wednesday, 11 September 2024

9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole Stableford

Stableford ULTIMATE HAIRL Ladies 18 Hole

Tuesday, 10 September 2024

Monday, 9 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-F Medley Stableford

Wednesday, 4 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Social GolfFriday, 6 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

L Ladies 18 Hole

18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Par

Stableford

Sunday, 8 September 2024

School 

Holidays
VETS Stableford

9 or 18 hole 

comp

VETS Stableford

Stableford

9 or 18 hole 

comp

18 hole

Social Golf

L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke

School 

Holidays

School 

Holidays
Stableford

Vets Championships Rd 2 at 

Howlong

Stableford

Sunday, 1 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-B Medley Stableford Fathers Day

Tuesday, 3 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monday, 2 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Monday, 30 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

S9-B Medley

1st Round Singles K/O

Thursday, 5 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp

Ladies 18 Hole

Saturday, 7 September 2024
9 or 18 hole 

comp


